
196 CHAPTER I V . 

IMPORTS—1891 A N D 1892— Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

CLASS IV.—Continued. 

Order XXIII. —Concluded. 

Soap, common 
" fancy 

S p o n g e s . . . . 
Tallow and stearine (paraffine) 
Wax , and manufactures of 
Whalebone, tortoise shell and skins of 

fish 
Wool 

All other. 

Order XXIV.—Vegetable Substances. 

Ashes 
Barks 
Bamboo, canes and ra t tan 
Broom corn 
Cane or ra t tan 
Cocoa beans 
Corks and corkwood 
Corkwood 
Cotton wool 
Firewood 
Flax 
Fibre, grass, &e . . . . 
Flowers, leaves and roots . . 
Gums 

Gut ta percha and India rubber goods.., 
" " unmanufactured 

Hay 
Hemp, undressed 
Ivory nuts 
Junk , old, and oakum 
J u t e and jute but ts 
Lumber, sawn 
Moss, seaweed, &c 
Oil cake, &e 
Paper bags, printed 

" hangings 
" printing 
" all other 

Pitch and tar 
(pine) 

Resin 
Seeds, anise, coriander, fennel and fenu 

greek, &c 

1891. 

Value 
of 

Imports . 

26,050 
125,044 

40,352 
83,460 
14,316 

8,533 
102 

1,398,746 
134,368 

2,75: 
49,115 
31,461 

109,042 
4,449 

38,881 
82,758 
24,039 

3,603,185 
22,310 

85,378 
14,790 

154,683 
389,485 
791,332 
791,013 

1,959 
864,59' 

28.959 
68,096 
29,028 

781,059 
31,406 
42,092 

3,059 
191,111 
21,637 

288,740 
39,111 
19,443 
88,096 

3,07! 

Duty. 

1892. 

Value 
of 

Imports. 
Duty. 

6,725 
49,551 
8,066 

29,487: 
2,863 

38,141 
129,622 

40,555 
95,375 
18,811 

Free. 

Free. 

Free. 

1,084 
Free. 

16,324 
Free. 

16,243 
8 98 

1,694,702 
107,023 

3,377 
46,066 
28,060 

115,479 
8,558 

38,139 
75,893 
12,630 

3,389,232 
14,016 

Free. 

144,555 
246,437 

Free. 
390 

I r e e . 

1,065 
105,005 

5,620 
73,771 
3,573 

Free. 

89,603 
16,051 

159,476' 
404,483 
656,921 
730,631 

8.447' 
877,989' 

23,329 
50,177 
24,875 

764,711 
38,725 
51,136 

3,697 
181,144 
28,169 j 

318,213i 
36,121! 
14,7761 
97,1071 

5,194; 

10,366 
50,613 
7,842 

31,256 
3,758 

Free. 
8 

Free. 

Free. 

2,168 
Free. 

13,265 
Free. 

Free. 

154.622 
202,975 

Free. 
1,088 

Free. 

1,294 
102,174 

7,224 
82,226 

3,448 
Free. 


