	IMPORTS-	-1891	AND	1892 -	-Continued
--	----------	-------	-----	--------	------------

	1891.		1892.	
ARTICLES.	Value of Imports.	Duty.	Value of Imports.	Duty.
CLASS IV.—Continued.	\$	\$	\$	8
Order XXIIIConcluded.				
Soap, columon. "fancy. Sponges Tallow and stearine (paraffine) Wax, and manufactures of Whalebone, tortoise shell and skins of fish Wool " All other	$\begin{array}{r} 26,050\\ 125,044\\ 40,352\\ 83,460\\ 14,316\\ 8,533\\ 102\\ 1,398,746\\ 134,368\end{array}$	49,551 8,066 29,487 2,863	$\begin{array}{r} 38,141\\ 129,622\\ 40,555\\ 95,375\\ 18,811\\ 16,243\\ 98\\ 1,694,702\\ 107,023\\ \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 10,366\\ 50,613\\ 7,842\\ 31,256\\ 3,758\\ \mathbf{Free.}\\ 8\\ \mathbf{Free.}\\ \\ \mathbf{Free.}\\ \end{array}$
Order XXIV.—Vegetable Substances.				
Ashes Barks Bamboo, canes and rattan Broom corn Cane or rattan Cocoa beans Corks and corkwood Corkwood Cotkon wool. Firewood	$\begin{array}{r} 2,757\\ 49,115\\ 31,461\\ 109,042\\ 4,449\\ 38,881\\ 82,758\\ 24,039\\ 3,603,185\\ 22,310\end{array}$	Free. " 1,084 Free. 16,324 Free. " "	$\begin{array}{r} 3,377\\ 46,066\\ 28,060\\ 115,479\\ 8,558\\ 38,139\\ 75,893\\ 12,630\\ 3,389,232\\ 14,016\end{array}$	Free. " 2,168 Free. 13,265 Free. "
Flax . Fibre, grass, &c . Flowers, leaves and roots Gums . Gutta percha and India rubber goods " unmanufactured Hay	85,378 14,790 154,683 389,485 791,332 791,013 1,959	$ \begin{array}{c} $	$\begin{array}{c} 89,603\\ 16,051\\ 159,476\\ 404,483\\ 656,921\\ 730,631\\ 8,447\\ \end{array}$	Free. ,, 154,622 202,975 Free. 1,688
Hemp, undressed Ivory nuts. Junk, old, and oakum. Junte and june butts. Lumber, sawn . Moss, seaweed, &c. Oil cake, &c. Paper bags, printed " hangings. " printing " all other. Pitch and tar " (pine) Resin. Seeds, anise, coriander, fennel and fenu-	$\begin{array}{c} 864,597\\ 28,959\\ 68,096\\ 29,028\\ 781,059\\ 31,406\\ 42,092\\ 3,059\\ 191,111\\ 21,637\\ 288,740\\ 39,111\\ 19,443\\ 88,096\end{array}$	" " 1,065 105,005 5,620 73,771 3,573 Free.	$\begin{array}{c} 877,989 \\ 23,329 \\ 50,177 \\ 24,875 \\ 764,711 \\ 38,725 \\ 51,136 \\ 3,697 \\ 181,144 \\ 28,169 \\ 318,213 \end{array}$	Free. " " 1,294 102,174 7,224 82,226 3,448 Free. "
greek, &c	3,078	"	5,194	"

•